
      
 
 

 
                                                                                                                                   

                     
           URSC/CORRIGENDUM/GLOBAL TENDER NOTICE NO. E-06A               11.03.2024 
  संदभᭅ:- िनिवदा नोटीस सं : E-06/23-24 ᳰदनांक 21.02.2024 

Ref: Tender Notice No. E-06/23-24 dated 21.02.2024 
 

 
  

दो भाग िनिवदा  / Two Part Tenders  
  

Ţम सं Sl.No. 
िनिवदा सदंभᭅ 

TENDER REFERENCE सिंᭃ᭡ त िववरण 
BRIEF DESCRIPTION 

    01 URSC/HS/IS/2024-00-0046 बटैरी स ेᮧचािलत मा᭭त बमू िल᭢ट  Supply of Battery Operated Mast Boom Lift 
                                                                                            

शुिपᮢ/Corrigendum 
 

IN PLACE OF   TO READ AS 
बोली Ůˑुत करने की िनयत ितिथ 
Bid Submission Due Date         :      11.03.2024 (09.30 Hrs.)   25.03.2024  (09.30 Hrs.) 
बोली खोलने की ितिथ 
Bid Opening Date          :      11.03.2024 (10.00 Hrs.)       25.03.2024  (10.30 Hrs.) 
 
 

                                                                                                  अ᭠य सभी िनबधंन व शतᲄ मᱶ कोई पᳯरवतᭅन नहᱭ 
All other Terms and Conditions remain unaltered 

 
                                                                                                                       
                                                                                                                         Sd/- 
                                                     व. Ůधान, Ţय व भंडार /Sr. Head, Purchase & Stores 
 

                      
             भारत सरकार, अंतįरƗ िवभाग /Government of India, Department of Space         यू.आर. राव उपŤह केȾ (यू.आर.एस.सी.)/  U R Rao Satellite Centre [URSC]         (पूवŊ मŐ इसरो उपŤह केȾ/  (Formerly known as ISRO Satellite Centre)          एच.ए.एल. एयरपोटŊ रोड, िवमानपुरा पोː, HAL Airport Road, Vimanapura Post,        बŐगलूŜ/Bengaluru - 560 017 भारत/India  

 


